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No extended Text

TECHNICAL DATA

Unit Code

BAR code

Length

Width

Height

LED colour
Lightoutput per fixture
Lightoutput per LED
Lamp

IP rating

VARDAflexSIDE-Mini - 5 Meter Rolle
Flexible LED Leiste, Innengelb

pcs
4012094886114
5000.00 mm
5.00 mm

1.50 mm
Gelb/Amber
186.00 Im
0.31Im
including LED
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TECHNICAL DATA

Power

Current mA

\Voltage

Amount of LED
Material

Temperature range
LED per meter
Dimension of segments

Suitable light source

VARDAflexSIDE-Mini - 5 Meter Rolle
Flexible LED Leiste, Innengelb

48 W
4000 mA
12V

600
Kunststoff
-20-45
120

25.00 mm
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